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
adjoining library. The bonus is a detached 3 car garage.
This home is special, come see it today!

NORINNE KILGOUR* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

35 SMITH DRIVE, GEORGETOWN

Why not let us
sell yours too?! -

HILLSBURGH DELIGHT
Lovely renovated 3 bedroom, 4 level sidesplit on your own ‘park like’
lot - 82" x 125’ backing onto stream/greenbelt. Gorgeous kitchen with
lots of working space, cathedral ceiling and walkout to deck. Large for-
mal living room w/cathedral ceiling; finished rec room with above grade
windows and gas fireplace; recently updated windows, siding, electri-
cal panel, storage shed. Peaceful living! $269,900.

JAN McKEOWN* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

YOU'LL
LOVE THE
VERY
NATURE

country estate
: offers it all! 2.8
acres of natural treed land complete with pond, pool and tiered
deck. 11 rooms, 2 fireplaces, attached, oversized garage, plenty
of outside parking, circular drive. Want more? Completely reno-
vated country style galley kitchen with eat-in, pass through, cook-
top and wall oven. Main floor laundry, powder room, master bed-
room with 4 piece ensuite and huge L shaped room with separate
entrance. There really are too many features to list...see it for
yourself. For more detailed information, call toll free, anytime, 1-
866-234-3310 and enter |ID# 9092 for a recorded message. Or,
better yet, call me for your personal tour.

JIM LEWIS* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-234-3310

$274,500

BRAMPTON
The perfect family
home in a great neigh-
| bourhood in Brampton.

g | This home and proper-
&1ty have been main-
tained beautifully. For
detailed . information,
B 4 e ¢ call toll free, anytime,
3 NEp— 1-866-234-3310 and
‘ i enter ID# 7007 for a
recorded message.
Or, better yet, call me for your personal tour.

JIM LEWIS* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-234-3310

THE MANDH IN WHICH YOU LWE!
Stunning home on 3.11 acres of lawn and trees. 4 bedrooms,
cosy family room with Franklin stove, kitchen for the largest of
families with walkout. Inground pool. 2 car garage. Circular
drive. For more detailed information call toll free anytime 1-
866-234-3310 and enter ID #5917 for a recorded message.
Or better yet, call me for your personal tour.

JIM LEWIS* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-234-3310

SPACE!!
- a total ot 5

with bathroom T*-Jr_-.-.--.=+_e' n.~.-_-1’[—.r|
remodeled master with large

. ceramics. laminate floor and

This one has rcom for eve
Finished basement rec room
kitchen, family room a -"1-"1'Ti'“|rz
walk-in closet, newer wingows
more. Call Doug*.

LDOUG MEAL® sales Rep

877-5211

1-800-834-5516

S8 GEORGETOWN
= ==l Elegant 4 bdrm, 3
& WR, upgraded &
landscaped, on

T '::.I'. OnNe

g4 huge pie-shaped lot.

Heated i/g pool &

sep large play yard.

Hardwood in LR,

DR, Fam rm & kit.

Granite floors in

“ Indry rm & 2 pc. 6’

baseboards, wide trim, pot lights & French doors. Prof

painted. New sliding doors. MBR with sep shower & o/s

tub. Bsmt insulated to floor. R/l WR. Cold cellar.
$459,000!

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
http:/maureen.ca




